I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane

C ass:

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

122310920079

122310920080

122310920081

122310920082

122310920083

800 Exam

Name
AVANJOT KAUR

ARSHPREET S| NGH

BOBBY KHAN

HARPREET S| NGH

SANDEEP S| NGH

: Apr/ 2024

Ms. Qbt .
580

573

551

618

579

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

FATEH | NSTI TUTE OF PROFESSI ONAL STUDI ES, SI RH ND
PGDCA
2 Max WMar ks:

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
(60/19/ P) 3012 (62/18/ P)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

(51/17/ P) 3015 (58/18/ P)

(34/ | P)
( 60/ 18/ P )
(53/17/ P)
(33/ | P)
(62/19/ P )
( 46/ 18/ P )
(32/ | P)
( 66/17/ P )
( 56/ 18/ P )
(40/ | P)
(56/18/ P )
( 46/ 18/ P )

(38/ | P)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(34/ | P)
(55/19/ P )
(63/18/ P)
(35/ | P)
(44/17) P )
(51/18/ P)
(36/ | P)
( 60/19/ P )
( 60/ 18/ P )
(39/ | P)
(57/19/ P)
(49/18/ P)

(39/ | P)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 65/ 18/
(33
(93/
( 59/ 17/
(30/
(96/
( 61/ 17/
(34
(96/
( 59/ 19/
(39/
( 108/
( 57/ 19/
(35 ¢

( 110/

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Name: U R Educational Society, Sri Miktsar Sahib-2

Branch Nane : PGDCA

C ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/2024

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Qbt . Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

1 702312020035 SANDEEP KUVAR 613 3011 (62/19/ P) 3012 (42/18/ O) 3013 (61/18/ O) PASS

3014 (41/18/ O) 3015 (58/17/ O) 3051 ( 44/ | O)
3052 (46/ / O) 3053 (45/ | O) 3056 ( 124/ | O)

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane
C ass: 2

S. K.
PGDCA
Max WMar ks: 800

| NFOTECH,

Name
KOVAL

S. No Regi stration No
1 122313120086

NOTE :

AMRI TSAR

Exam : Apr/2024

Ms. Qbt .

575

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
3011 (54/17/ P) 3012 (47/18/ P) 3013 (51/16/ P)

3014 ( 46/17/ P) 3015 ( 48/17; P) 3051 ( 41/

3052 ( 39/

/| P) 3053 ( 42/

/| P)

/ P) 3056 (122/ | P)

PASS



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane
C ass: 2

S. No Regi stration No

1 122301720088
2 122301720089
3 122301720090
4 122301720091
5 702301720049

800 Exam

Name
PARVEEN KUVAR

RASHM

Rl YA

VI KAS CHOUDHARY

SAM KSHA THAKUR

: Apr/ 2024

KAVAL COVPUTER CENTER TALWARA HOSHI ARPUR

PGDCA
Max WMar ks:

Ms. Qbt .

584

581

563

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
(67/18/ P) 3012 (48/19/ P)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

(36/16/ P) 3015 (/18 [ A)

(41 | P)
(58/18/ P )
(37/17/ P )
(40/ | P)
(64/17/ P )
(35/18/ P )
(40/ | P)
(62/18/ P )
(32/19/ P )

(41 | P)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(38/ | P)
(48/19/ P )
(56/18/ P )
(41 | P)
(39/18/ P)
(58/18/ P )
(39/ | P)
(33/19/ P)
( 50/ 18/ P )

(43/ | P)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 60/ 18/
(35
( 115/
( 65/ 18/
(33
( 116/
( 59/ 19/
(37,
( 120/
( 58/ 18/
(38

( 114/ |

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT



Institute Nane: LORD KRI SHNA | NFOTECH PARK ROPAR

Branch Nane : PGDCA

C ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/2024

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Ms. Ot .
1 702302320050 Puneet Kumar Sharma

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

ALL ABSENT



I nstitute Nane:

Branch Nane : PGDCA

C ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/2024

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Ms. Ot .
1 122302920092 GURJEET SI NGH

NOTE :

122302920093

702302920055

YADVEER SHARMA 472

GURSHARN SI NGH 545

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

DA TAL COWPUTER MACHI NES KOTKAPURA, FARI DKOT

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
A) 3012 (52/17)P)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

(118

/

( 43/ 18y

(!

/

( 50/ 17/

( 36/ 18/

( 24/

/

( 48/ 18/

( 42/ 19/

( 35/

/

P) 3015 (47/17; P)

A)
P)
P)
P)
0)
P)

0)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(/ I A)
(43/18/ P)
(35/17/ P)
(28/ | P)
( 50/ 19/ O)
( 50/ 18/ O)

(35/ /O)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 57/ 18/
(/ /
(/ /
( 58/17/
(21 ¢
(90/
( 52/ 18/
(35 ¢

( 106/ |

P)
A)
A)
P)
P)
P)
0)
0)

0)

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane

C ass:

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

122303620095

122303620096

702303620065

702303620069

702303620070

800 Exam

Name
M NAKSH

PRI YANKA KUMARI

GOPAL KRI SHAN

Payal

SANDEEP KAUR

: Apr/ 2024

Ms. Qbt .
616

582

499

554

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

NATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE OF COVPUTER EDUCATI ON, HOSHI ARPUR

PGDCA
2 Max WMar ks:

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
(53/19/ P) 3012 (53/19/ P)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

(63/19/ P) 3015 (61/19/ P)

(44/ | P)
(56/19/ P )
(48/19/ P )
(39/ | P)
(43/18/ P )
(43/18/ P )
(32/ | P)
(59/18/ P )
(49/18/ O)
(30/ /O)
(32/18/ O)
(61/18/ O)

(34/ | 0O)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(40/ | P)
(51/19/ P )
( 60/19/ P)
(36/ | P)
( 45/ 18/ P )
(53/18/ P)
(25/ | P)
( 26/ 18/ R)
( 40/ 19/ O)
(41 | O)
(37/18/ P )
(44/19/ O)

(41/ | O)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 59/ 19/
(38
( 110/
( 56/ 19/
(41
( 100/
( 53/ 18/
(35 ¢
(80/
( 56/ 19/
( 40/
( 113/ ¢
( 59/ 19/
(39/

( 115/

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
0)
0)
0)
0)
0)

0)

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane

C ass:

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

122307120098

122307120100

122307120101

122307120102

122307120103

800 Exam

Name
GURPREET KAUR

PREETI

PRI YA

UREE

VI SHAL CHOWDHARY

YOUTH FOOTBALL CLUB, RURKA KALAN
PGDCA
2 Max WMar ks:

: Apr/ 2024

Ms. Qbt .
565

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
(58/19/ P) 3012 (33/18/ P)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

(44/19/ P) 3015 (52/18/ P)

(38/ | P)
(63/17/ P)
(41/17) P)
(31 | P)
(56/18/ P )
(45/17) P)
(35/ | P)
(38/16/ P )
(41/18/ P)
(34/ | P)
(48/17/ P)
(39/16/ P)

(30/ | P)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(34/ | P)
(13/16/ R)
(47/16/ P)
(20/ | P)
(22/18/ R)
( 55/ 18/ P )
(29/ | P)
(17/18/ R)
(50/19/ P )
(20/ | P)
( 15/ 16/ R)
(44/18/ P)

(21 | P)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 55/ 17/
( 40/
( 120/
( 59/ 16/
(35
(80/
( 56/ 19/
( 40/ 4
( 110/
( 56/ 17/
(37,
( 100/
( 47/ 17/
(36/ |

( 110/

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane: I NFORVATI ON PO NT EDUCATI ON SOCI ETY , KAPURTHALA- 2

Branch Nane : PGDCA

C ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Apr/2024

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Qbt . Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

1 122208211015 HARJI NDER SI NGH 3011 ( 60/18/ O) 3012 (4/17 j R) 3013 (70/16/ O) REAPPEAR
3014 (/18 | A) 3015 (64/17/ O) 3051 (22/ | O)
3052 (21/ | O) 3053 (23 [ O) 3056 (89 /O)

2 702308220073 MANPREET  SI NGH 3011 (45/16/ P) 3012 (6/15 / R) 3013 (40/16/ O) REAPPEAR

3014 (48/17/ O) 3015 (57/16/ O) 3051 (21/ / O)

3052 (30/ / O) 3053 (23/ | O) 3056 (98/ /O)

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



